Introduction to Arria 10 FPGAs and SoCs
June 2013
Notes to Presenters
 This deck is a complete, self-contained presentation for
introducing Arria 10 FPGAs and SoCs
 More detail on the Arria 10 SoC and HPS can be found in the Arria 10 SoC
customer presentation
 When giving a combined Arria 10 / Stratix 10

Step 3
First Arria 10 Reference Designs in Q2 2014
Arria 10 Ordering Codes
83
8 →XCVR Count
9 → Transceiver Speed (1,2,3,4)
10 → Package Type (F = 1.0mm, U = .8mm pitch )
11,12 → Package
Arria 10 Family Ordering Code Scheme
1,2 → 10 Series (Arria 10, Stratix 10)
3 → Family (A=Arria, S=Stratix)
4 → Variant (X = GX, T = GT, S=SoC GX)
5,6,7 → 10K LE count
13 → Temp Grade (E=Extended, I=Industrial, M= Mil)
14 → Core Speed (2,3,4)
15 → Power (S = Standard, L = Low, M=Vcc PowerManager)
16 → RoHS (G = RoHS6, P = Leaded*)
17, 18 →  ES = Eng. Sample, “Blank” = Production
XCVR Code C E H K N R S U
# of XCVRs 6 12 24 36 48 66 72 96
Package Code
U19 – 484 Pins, 19x19 mm
F27 – 672 Pins, 27x27 mm
F29 – 780 Pins, 29x29 mm
F34 – 1152 Pins, 35x35 mm
F35 – 1152 Pins, 35x35 mm
* F36 – 1152 Pins, 35x35 mm
F40 – 1517 Pins, 40x40 mm
F45 – 1932 Pins, 45x45 mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
1 0 A X 0 6 7 K 2 F 3 5 I 2 S G E S
Note: F34, F35, F36 are all 35x35 mm packages
F34 – Does not provide vertical migration to F35 or F36
F36 - Provides a 72-bit interface to external memory from
the HPS and provides vertical migration to F35.
F36 is taller in height vs F34 and F35.
* Offered with business justification
Preliminary and subject to change
Why Partner with Altera @20 nm?
Partner With The Technology Leader
85
 High-performance and low cost
28 nm FPGAs
 Production 28 nm FPGAs
 28 Gbps transceivers
 14.1 Gbps backplane
transceivers
 Hard IP for PCIe Gen1/2/3 x8
 DDR3 at 2132 Mbps
 DDR3/DDR2/LPDDR2 hard
memory controllers
 Variable-Precision DSP blocks
 High-precision fractional
synthesis PLLs
 Configuration via Protocol (CvP)
40 nm 28 nm
 40 nm FPGAs
 11.3 Gbps transceivers
 Hard IP for PCIe Gen1/2 x8
 DDR3 at 1067 Mbps
 LC tank-based PLLs for
breakthrough XCVR jitter
performance
Partner With The Technology Leader
 40 nm FPGAs
 11.3 Gbps transceivers
 Hard IP for PCIe Gen1/2 x8
 DDR3 at 1067 Mbps
 LC tank-based PLLs for
breakthrough XCVR jitter
performance
86
 High-performance and low cost
28 nm FPGAs
 Production 28 nm FPGAs
 28 Gbps transceivers
 14.1 Gbps backplane
transceivers
 Hard IP for PCIe Gen1/2/3 x8